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Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Thu 1-Aug-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-20 Volta a Portugal em Bicicleta 2 8

Fri 2-Aug-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-20 Volta a Portugal em Bicicleta 2 8

Sat 3-Aug-24 14 Olympic Road Race 3 8 9-20 Volta a Portugal em Bicicleta 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 4-Aug-24 11-14-19-21 Cupa Max Ausnit 1 7 9-20 Volta a Portugal em Bicicleta 2 8

Mon 5-Aug-24 8-15-19-21-23 Vuelta a Burgos 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 6-Aug-24 8-15-19-21-23 Vuelta a Burgos 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 7-Aug-24 8-15-19-21-23 Vuelta a Burgos 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 8-Aug-24 8-15-19-21-23 Vuelta a Burgos 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 9-Aug-24 8-15-19-21-23 Vuelta a Burgos 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 10-Aug-24 10-14-18-20-22 Donostia San Sebastian Klasikoa 5 9

Sun 11-Aug-24 11-15-19-21-23 Circuito de Getxo - Memorial Hermanos Otxoa2 8

Mon 12-Aug-24 9-14-19-22 La Polynormande 2 8 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Tue 13-Aug-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Wed 14-Aug-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Thu 15-Aug-24 8-14-19-22 Tour of Leuven - Memorial Jef Scherens 2 8 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Fri 16-Aug-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9

Sat 17-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 18-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 14-21 Tour de Pologne 3 9 11-15-19-21 Egmont Cycling Race 2 8

Mon 19-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9

Tue 20-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9

Wed 21-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 22-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 23-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 8-12-16-21 Druivenkoers - Overijse 2 8

Sat 24-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 11-15-19-22 Eroica Germania 1 8

Sun 25-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 10-14-18-21 Bretagne Classic - Ouest-France 5 9

Mon 26-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 9-14-19-22 Ronde van de Achterhoek 1 7

Tue 27-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 28-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 9-20 Benelux Tour 3 8 9-14-19-21 Muur Classic Geraardsbergen 1 7

Thu 29-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 9-20 Benelux Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 30-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 9-20 Benelux Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 31-Aug-24 9-15-19-22 La Vuelta Ciclista a España 5 9 9-20 Benelux Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

until 8 September until 1 September

Legend

UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview

UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.

Non-UCI Race / Offseason Calendar

Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


